CREATIVE INTEGRATED SCHOOL

» Kindergarten = Primary = Junior School
P.O. Box 1910-00900, Kiambu-Kenya, Tel: 0707 044103

Website: www.creativeintegratedschool.sc.ke

FEE STRUCTURE 2025

A. KINDERGARTEN

1. PLAYGROUP (2 - 3 YEAR OLDS)

Admission fee (Payable Once) 5,000.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 3,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, stationery and exercise books) 30,000.00
2. RECEPTION: (3-4 YEAR OLDS)
Admission fee (Payable Once) 7,500.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 5,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, stationery and exercise books) 40,500.00
3. PP1: (4-5 YEAR OLDS) PP2 : (5-6 YEAR OLDS)
Admission fee (Payable Once) 7,500.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 9,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, stationery and exercise books) 45,500.00
B. EARLY YEARS (GRADE 1,2 AND 3)
Admission fee (Payable Once) 10,000.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 20,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, abacus, foreign language 50,500.00
(French /Mandarin) stationery and exercise books)
C. MIDDLE SCHOOL (GRADE 4,5 AND 6)
Admission fee (Payable Once) 12,000.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 15,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, abacus, foreign language 55,500.00
(French /Mandarin) stationery and exercise books)
D. JUNIOR SCHOOL (GRADE 7 AND 8)
Admission fee (Payable Once) 15,000.00
Insurance (Annually) 2,000.00
Book fund (Annually) 25,000.00
Termly fee (includes tuition, break snack, lunch, foreign language 60,500.00

(French /Mandarin) stationery and exercise books)




OTHER CHARGES

CBC Fund (Charged every Term 2) 3,500.00
Concert (Charged every Term 3) 3,500.00
Graduation (Charged every Term 3; PP2, Grade 3 and grace 6) 3,500.00
Trip (Charged every Term 1 and 2 based on the Venue).

OPTIONAL PAYMENTS PER TERM FREQUENCY

Milk Daily 2,000.00
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (PER TERM) FREQUENCY

ACTIVITY Once a week

Ballet 6,000.00
Skating 6,000.00
Dance 6,000.00
Football 7,000.00
Basket ball 7,000.00
Tennis 7,000.00
Swimming 7,000.00
Chess 8,000.00
Coding and robotics 8,000.00
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS FREQUENCY

ACTIVITY Once per week

Piano 8,000.00
Violin 8,000.00
Guitar 8,000.00
Recorder 8,000.00




( TRANSPORT )

r D
ZONE ONE WAY TWO WAY
A. Thindigua|Kasarini|Kugeria 10,000/= 11,000/=
Five star Meadows
B. Mushroom| Edenville|KIST| 11,000/= 12,000/=
Muthithi Gardens
C. Riverside Estate|Red Noval| 12,000/= 13,000/=
Digro | Kiambu Fire Station
D. Kiambu Town|Jaggers 15,000/ 16,000/=
E. Golf View|Kirigiti| Kiambu High 14,000/= 15,000/=
F. Galot|Riverview Estate|Golden 14,000/= 15,000/=
Palms | Starehe Girls
G. Five star Runda Paradise|Runda 13,000/= 14,000/=
Paradise | Kencom|Wadidegla
H. Evergreen | Four Ways 14.000/= 15,000/
I Ndumberi | Turitu|Riabai 17,000/= 18,000/=
T. Ruaka| Garden Estate| Kamiti |
Mugumo | Loreto 24,000/= 25,000/=
G J

SCHOOL FEES POLICY

1. School fees is payable in full on or the first day of the term.
2. School fees once paid is not refundable or redeemable.

3. Family discounts on tuition fee is applicable as follows;

+ 1st child - full fees

+ 2nd child 3% off on termly fee.

+ 3rd and subsequent child 5% off on termly fee.

School fees payment is done to the following accounts:
1. Equity Account;

1340285735113 (Ridgeways Branch)

Paybill 247247

Account: 735113#ADM No.
2 KCB Account; GO)E0IE "\
1335013083 (Kiambu Branch)
Paybill 522533
Account : 7930597# ADM No.
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